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William Fiederlein

Advantage Capital

7733 Forsyth Blvd., Suite 1400
St. Louis, MO 63105

(314) 480-3188
wfiederlein@advantagecap.com

Andrew Danner

AMD Partners LLC

1440 Erie St

North Kansas City, MO 64116
(816) 612-5191
andrew@windfieldrealestate.com

Brian Andersen
American National Bank
8990 W. Dodge Rd
Omaha, NE 68114

(402) 399-5073
bandersen@anbank.com

Darin Smith

Arch Icon Development
Corporation

509 Walker St
Woodbine, IA 51579
dsmith@arch-icon.com

Michael Sands

Baird Holm Attorneys at Law
1700 Farnam St, Suite 1500
Omaha, NE 68102

(402) 231-8555
msands@bairdholm.com

Kim Clark

Blue Valley Community Action
Partnership

PO Box 273, 620 5th St
Fairbury, NE 68352

(402) 729-2278
kclark@bvca.net

Hannah Robinson

Box Butte Development Corp
502 Box Butte Ave

Alliance, NE 69301

(308) 762-1800
BBDCDirector@bbc.net

George Achola

Burlington Capital

1004 Farnam St, Suite 400
Omaha, NE 68102

(402) 930-3090
gachola@burlingtoncapital.com

Leigh Alexander

CDS Inspections & Beyond
53506 862 Road
Plainview, NE 68769
(402) 582-3580
leigh@cdsne.com

Carla Kimball

Central Nebraska Housing
Developers

PO Box 201

Chambers, NE 68725
(402) 340-0106
carla.kimball@cnedd.org

Eric Englund

City of Omaha, Planning
Department

1819 Farnam St, Room 1111
Omaha, NE 68183

(402) 444-5150
erik.englund@cityofomaha.org

Andrew R Willis

Cline Williams Wright Johnson &
Oldfather, L.L.P.

233 S. 13th St, Suite 1900

Lincoln, NE 68508

(402) 474-6900
awillis@clinewilliams.com

Mike Barrett
Cornhusker Bank
5555 South St
Lincoln, NE 68506

(402) 434-2223

mike.barrett@cornhuskerbank.com

Robyn Geiser

Cozad Development Corporation
121 W 9t St

Cozad, NE 69130

(308) 325-2450
robyn@growhousing.net

Patricia Hosick

Cozad Housing Authority
421 W gth St

Cozad, NE 69130

(308) 784-3661

director@cozadhousingauthority.org

Lisa Cameron

Credit Advisors Foundation
1818 S. 72nd St

Omaha, NE 68124

(402) 514-3340
lisa@creditadvisors.org

Matt Thomas

Dana Point Development Corp
PO Box 1808

Turlock, CA 95381

(209) 634-0044
matt@danapointdevelopment.com

Patrick Mason

Dicon Corporation

11506 Nicholas St, Suite 200
Omaha, NE 68154

(402) 934-2900
pmason@dicon.com

Brent Williams

EXCEL Development Group
8551 Lexington Ave
Lincoln, NE 68505

(402) 434-3344
brent@exceldg.com

July 2024


mailto:wfiederlein@advantagecap.com
mailto:andrew@windfieldrealestate.com
mailto:bandersen@anbank.com
mailto:dsmith@arch-icon.com
mailto:msands@bairdholm.com
mailto:kclark@bvca.net
mailto:BBDCDirector@bbc.net
mailto:gachola@burlingtoncapital.com
mailto:leigh@cdsne.com
mailto:carla.kimball@cnedd.org
mailto:erik.englund@cityofomaha.org
mailto:awillis@clinewilliams.com
mailto:mike.barrett@cornhuskerbank.com
mailto:robyn@growhousing.net
mailto:director@cozadhousingauthority.org
mailto:lisa@creditadvisors.org
mailto:matt@danapointdevelopment.com
mailto:pmason@dicon.com
mailto:brent@exceldg.com

NEBRASKA HOUSING DEVELOPERS ASSOCIATION
MEMBERSHIP - WWW.HOUSINGDEVELOPERS.ORG

Donna McFadden

Family Housing Advisory
Services

2401 Lake St

Omaha, NE 68111

(402) 934-6741
donna@fhasinc.org

Scott Jensen

First National Bank Omaha
1620 Dodge St, SC 3165
Omaha, NE 68197

(402) 602-6415
sjensen@fnni.com

Eva Roberts

Front Porch Investments
1120 S 101% St, Suite 320
Omaha, NE 68124

(402) 933-4109
eva(@omahafoundation.org

Rob Woodling

Foundations Development, LLC
1886 S 126th St

Omaha, NE 68144

(402) 504-3248

woodling@foundationsdevelopment.com

Megan Skiles

Greater Fremont Development
Council

1005 E 237 St, Ste 102

Fremont, NE 68025

(402) 753-8126
megan.skiles@fremontecodev.org

Shay Homeyer

Habitat for Humanity of Lincoln
4615 Orchard St

Lincoln, NE 68503

(402) 260-3178
shay@lincolnhabitat.org

Amanda Brewer

Habitat for Humanity of Omaha
1701 N 24th St

Omaha, NE 68110-2302

(402) 457-5657
abrewer@habitatomaha.org

Becky Hanna

Hanna:Keelan Associates, P.C.
PO Box 30552, 3275 Holdrege St
Lincoln, NE 68503-0552

(402) 464-5383
bhanna@hannakeelan.com

Drew Sova

H.E.L.P. Foundation of Omaha
10404 Essex Ct

Omaha, NE 68114

(402) 408-0005
nkulper@whitelotusgroup.com

Autumn Calkins

High Plains CDC

803 E 3rd St, Suite 4
Chadron, NE 69337

(308) 432-4346
autumn@bhighplainscdc.com

Stevie Meyers

Holdrege Housing Authority
1422 12th Ave

Holdrege, NE 68949

(308) 995-8733
reception@holdregeha.org

Matthew Cavanaugh

Holy Name Housing Corporation
4324 Fort St

Omaha, NE 68111

(402) 453-6100

mcavanaugh@holynamehousing.org

Fred Hoppe

Hoppe Development

5631 S 48" St, Suite 220
Lincoln, NE 68516

(402) 489-1600
fred@hoppedevelopment.com

Scott Argo

Horizon Bank

PO Box 447

Waverly, NE 68462

(402) 786-2555
sargo@horizonbankne.com

Michelle Callahan

Housing Development
Corporation

301 S Burlington Ave

PO Box 1005

Hastings, NE 68902-1005
(402) 461-8407
mchdc@hastingschamber.com

Carolyn Pospisil

Housing Foundation for Sarpy
County

8214 Armstrong Cir

Bellevue, NE 68147-1871

(402) 734-5448
director@sarpyhousing.org

Jim Royer

J Development

2430 S 73" St, Suite 200
Omaha, NE 68124

(402) 3457020
jim@j-dev.com

Jay Wortmann

Kinetic Valuation Group, Inc.
3901 S 147t St Suite 144
Omaha, NE 68144

(402) 202-0771
jay@kvgteam.com

Erin Anderson

Lincoln County Community
Development

PO Box 1413

North Platte, NE 69103

(308) 534-5095

erin.anderson@lincolncountyhousing.org
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Chris Lamberty

Lincoln Housing Authority
5700 R St

Lincoln, NE 68505

(402) 434-5500
chris@I-housing.com

Jack Kukura

Marble Cliff Capital LLC
PO Box 12398

Marble Cliff, OH 43212

(614) 333-9528
jkukura@marblecliffcapital.com

Amanda Engell

McCook Economic Development
Corporation

402 Norris Ave, Suite 301
McCook, NE 69001

(308) 345-1200
amanda@mccookne.org

Kathryn Mesner

Mesner Development Co.
2604 26th Ave

Central City, NE 68826
(308) 946-3826
kathy@mesnerlaw.com

Lara Huskey

Midwest Housing Development
Fund

515 N 162nd Ave, Suite 202
Omaha, NE 68118

(402) 334-8899
[huskey@mhdfinc.com

Ann Burge

Midwest Housing Equity Group
515 N. 162nd Ave, Suite 202
Omaha, NE 68118

(402) 334-8899
aburge@mheginc.com

Peter Mathison

National Equity Fund

10 S Riverside Plaza, Suite 1700
Chicago, IL 60606

(312) 754-3203
pmathison@nefinc.org

Dan Mauk

Nebraska City Area Economic
Development

123 S 8" St, Suite 7

Nebraska City, NE 68410
(402) 873-4293

director@nebraskacityareaedc.org

Lynn Kohout

Nebraska Department of
Economic Development

PO Box 94666

Lincoln, NE 68509-4666
(402) 340-6180
lynn.kohout@nebraska.gov

Steve Peregrine

Nebraska Housing Resource
1248 O St, Suite 747

Lincoln, NE 68508-1424

(402) 904-7847
nehousingresource@gmail.com

Robin Ambroz

Nebraska Investment Finance
Authority

1230 O St, Suite 200

Lincoln, NE 68508

(402) 434-3900
robin.ambroz@nifa.org

Megan Weaver

NEHI Inc

PO Box 226

Allen, NE 68710

(402) 6352078
nehiinc23@gmail.com

David Hazlewood
NeighborWorks Home Solutions
222 S6th St

Council Bluffs, 1A 51501

(402) 4512939

dhazlewood@nwhomesolutions.org

Charlie Wesche
NeighborWorks® Lincoln
2530 Q St

Lincoln, NE 68503

(531) 249-5098
charlie.wesche@nwlincoln.org

Quelbin Izaguirre
NeighborWorks® Northeast
Nebraska

213 S 1st St, Suite D

Norfolk, NE 68701

(402) 379-3311
quelbini@nwnen.org

Rachel Kreikemeier
NGage

218 N 5t St

Beatrice, NE 68310

(402) 228-5869
rachelk@ngagegroup.org

Martin Griffith

Northeast Nebraska Economic
Development District

111 S 1st St

Norfolk, NE 68701

(402) 379-1150
martin@nenedd.org

Seanna Collins

North Platte Housing Authority
900 Autumn Park Dr

North Platte, NE 69101

(308) 534-4887
accounting@npha.us

July 2024


mailto:thomasj@l-housing.com
mailto:jkukura@marblecliffcapital.com
mailto:amanda@mccookne.org
mailto:kathy@mesnerlaw.com
mailto:lhuskey@mhdfinc.com
mailto:aburge@mheginc.com
mailto:pmathison@nefinc.org
mailto:director@nebraskacityareaedc.org
mailto:lynn.kohout@nebraska.gov
mailto:nehousingresource@gmail.com
mailto:robin.ambroz@nifa.org
mailto:nehiinc23@gmail.com
mailto:dhazlewood@nwhomesolutions.org
mailto:charlie.wesche@nwlincoln.org
mailto:quelbini@nwnen.org
mailto:rachelk@ngagegroup.org
mailto:martin@nenedd.org
mailto:accounting@npha.us

NEBRASKA HOUSING DEVELOPERS ASSOCIATION
MEMBERSHIP - WWW.HOUSINGDEVELOPERS.ORG

Malinda Williams
Omaha 100

2401 Lake St, Suite 130
Omaha, NE 68111

(402) 342-3773
malindaw(@omaha100.org

Jim Clements

Project Houseworks

2316 S 24" St

Omaha, NE 68108

(402) 965-9201
jim@projecthouseworks.org

Ryan Durant

RMDX Development, LLC
119 N 72nd St Ste 100
Omaha, NE 68114

(402) 981-5822
ryan@rmdgrouplic.com

Brian Bywater
Schuyler Community
Development

1119 B St

Schuyler, NE 68661
(402) 615-3653

schuylerdevelopment@yahoo.com

Alicia Stoermer Clark
Seldin Company
2840 S 123 Ct
Omaha, NE 68114

(402) 3337373
alicia.clark@seldin.com

Denise Gehringer
Sheltering Tree
PO Box 4990
Omaha, NE 68104

(402) 973-0229

denise@shelteringtreecommunity.org

H. Daniel Smith

Smith Pauley

8712 W Dodge Rd, Suite 400
Omaha, NE 68114

(402) 392-0101
dsmith@smithpauley.com

Amanda Palmerton

Southeast Nebraska Community
Action Partnership

802 4" St PO Box 646
Humboldt, NE 68376

(402) 862-2411 ext. 101
apalmerton(@senca.org

Tom Bliss

Southeast Nebraska Affordable
Housing Council

7407 O St

Lincoln, NE 68510

(402) 475-2560
tbliss@sendd.org

Amy Thelander

Southwest Nebraska Community

Betterment Corporation
PO Box 720
Grant, NE 69140

(308) 352-4338
communitydev@gpcom.net

Buey Ray Tut

Spark CDI

1141 N 11t St
Omaha, NE 68102
(402) 800-1243
buey@sparkcdi.org

Jim Posey

Straight Line Development
PO Box 626

Elkhorn, NE 68022
jimposey(@cox.net

Scott Nixon

Sugar Creek Capital

17 W Lockwood

St. Louis, MO 63119

(314) 561-6820
snixon@sugarcreekcapital.com

Autumn Dillon
U.S. Bank

525 N 132" St
Omaha, NE 68154

(402) 963-2279
autumn.dillon@usbank.com

Jennifer Canham

Wayne Community HDC

108 W 3" St

Wayne, NE 68787

(402) 3752240
jcanham@wayneamerica.org

Elisa Roseborough
Western Nebraska Housing
Opportunities

1620 Broadway

Scottsbluff, NE 69361

(308) 632-2833
elisa@tcdne.org

Lisa Hurley

York County Development Corp
601 N Lincoln Ave

York, NE 68467

(402) 362-3333
Ihurley@yorkdevco.com
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